
The University of Waikato December 2018 Graduation. 

Please note below the collection and return times available to your graduation. 

A fitting is conducted at the time of collection.  Collections are made from our office at 21 Ruakura Road, 

Hamilton. 

 

Tuesday 11th December – Claudelands 

Collection times:  

Friday 7th Dec: 9am – 3pm 

Monday 10th Dec: 9am – 6pm 

Tuesday 11th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

 

Return times: 

Tuesday 11th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

Wednesday 12th Dec: 7am – 12 noon 

Absolute DEADLINE for Waikato University Graduation returns is by 6pm 12th December 

2018. Failure to return by this date and time will result in penalty fees. 

 

 

Wednesday 12th December – Claudelands 

Collection times: 

Monday 10th Dec: 9am – 6pm 

Tuesday 11th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

Wednesday 12th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

 

Return times: 

Wednesday 12th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

Thursday 13th Dec: 9am – 3pm 

Absolute DEADLINE for Waikato University Graduation returns is by 3pm 13th December 

2018. Failure to return by this date and time will result in penalty fees. 

 

 

 



 

 

Friday 14th December – Marae 

Collection times: 

Tuesday 11th Dec: 1pm – 6pm 

Thursday 13th Dec: 9am – 3pm 

Friday 14th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

 

Return times: 

Friday 14th Dec: 7am – 6pm 

Monday 17th Dec: 9am – 2pm 

Absolute DEADLINE for Waikato University Graduation returns is by 2pm the 17th 

December 2018. Failure to return by this date and time will result in penalty fees. 

 


